DAYTONAUDIO

3.2

* 12" heavy duty paper cone

 Built-in mass plug with threaded hole allows easy

mass addition

» Full suspension system provides stable operation

* Rubber surround
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PARAMETERS

Fs
Qms
Mms
Cms
Sd
Vvd
Vas

Xmax

Note: Parameters above are for the passive only with no additional mass added.

16.8 Hz
3.0

200 g

0.45 mm/N
480 cm?
480 cm?
147.3 ft*

13 mm
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